CCC: 39-200-1

AMENDMENT TO SERVICE CONTRACT

1. Contract Identification to be Amended:

Identification: CSPP QRIS Block Grant to Contra Costa Community Services

Bureau

Effective Date: July 1, 2016

2. Parties: The Contra Costa County Superintendent of Schools (County Superintendent), 77
Santa Barbara Road, Pleasant Hill, CA 94523, and the following named Contractors
mutually agree and promise as follows:

Name; Contra Costa Community Services Bureau

Capacity: Other

Address: 1470 Civic Court
Concord, CA 94520

Social Security No.: Federal 1.D. No.: 94-6000509

3. Amendment Date:

The effective date of this Amendment to Service Contract is September 1, 2016

4. Amendment: The Contract between the County Superintendent and the Contractor is
amended as provided herein:

Section 9 is amended as follows:

Fee rate 1s increased to $318,840.00

Section is amended as follows:

5. Signatures: These signatures attest the parties’ agreement hereto:

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY CONTRACTOR
S NTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

dok—

Designee (/ U (&
Date: 6]' /2q ) )ﬁ Date: 4/( 9 /f L



cyoungblood
Typewritten Text
CCC:  39-200-1




